)

Ecclesfield
SCHOOL

QUALIFICATIONS
& ASSESSMENT

SUMMER EXAMINATION
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SUMMER EXAMS
Exam Date Board Title Time Length
Thu 24 April AQA Photography 9am All day
Fri 25 April AQA Photography 9am All day
Thu 01 May AQA Art & Design 9am All day
Fri 02 May AQA Art & Design 9am All day
Thu 08 May AQA German Listening & Reading 1.30pm 35m/45m & 45m/1h
Fri 09 May OCR Business Paper 1 1.30pm 1h 30m
Mon 12 May AQA English Literature Paper 1 9am 1h 45m
Mon 12 May OCR Computer Science Paper 1: Non Calculator 1.30pm 1h 30m
Tue 13 May AQA Religious Studies A Paper 1: Christ & Islam 9am 1h 45m
Tue 13 May AQA Biology Paper 1 1.30pm 1h 45m / 1h 15m
Wed 14 May AQA Geography Paper 1 9am 1h 30m
Thu 15 May Pearson Maths Paper 1: Non Calculator 9am 1h 30m
Thu 15 May AQA German Writing 1.30pm 1h /1h 15m
Fri 16 May Pearson History Paper 1: Medicine in Britain 9am 1h 15m
Fri 16 May OCR Business Paper 2 1.30pm 1h 30m
Mon 19 May AQA Chemistry Paper 1 9am 1h 45m / 1h 15m
Mon 19 May OCR PE Paper 1 1.30pm 1h
Tue 20 May AQA English Literature Paper 2 9am 2hrs 15m
Tue 20 May OCR Computer Science Paper 2: Non Calculator 1.30pm 1h 30m
Wed 21 May  |AQA French Listening & Reading 9am 35m/45m & 45m/1h
Wed 21 May AQA Religious Studies A Paper 2 1.30pm 1h 45m
Thu 22 May AQA Physics Paper 1 9am 1h 45m / 1h 15m
Thu 22 May WIJEC Ict Unit 1 Onscreen 1pm 1h 20m
Thu 22 May OCR Sport Science 1.30pm 1h 15m
Fri 23 May AQA English Language Paper 1 9am 1h 45m
Mon 02 Jun Pearson Statistics Paper 1 9am 1h 30m
Tue 03 June OCR Engineering 1.30pm 1h 15m
Wed 04 Jun Pearson Maths Paper 2: Calculator 9am 1h 30m
Wed 04 Jun OCR Health & Social Care 1.30pm 1h 15m
Thu 05 Jun Pearson History Paper 2: American West, Elizabethan |[9am 1h 45m
Thu 05 Jun AQA French Writing 1.30pm 1h /1h 15m
Fri 06 Jun AQA English Language Paper 2 9am 1h 45m
Fri 06 Jun AQA Geography Paper 2 1.30pm 1h 30m
Mon 09 Jun AQA Biology Paper 2 9am 1h 45m / 1h 15m
Mon 09 Jun OCR PE Paper 2 1.30pm 1h
Tue 10 Jun AQA Spanish Listening & Reading 9am 35m/45m & 45m/1h
Tue 10 Jun Pearson History Paper 3: Weimar & Nazi Germany 1.30pm 1h 20m
Wed 11 Jun Pearson Maths Paper 3: Calculator 9am 1h 30m
Thu 12 Jun AQA Geography Paper 3 9am 1h 30m
Fri 13 Jun AQA Chemistry Paper 2 9am 1h 45m / 1h 15m
Fri 13 Jun Pearson Statistics Paper 2 1.30pm 1h 30m
Mon 16 Jun AQA Physics Paper 2 9am 1h 45m / 1h 15m
Tue 17 Jun AQA Spanish Writing 9am 1h /1h 15m
Thu 19 Jun WIJEC Hospitality & Catering 9am 1h 20m




